

Imported Items

April 2019

No.	Tender No.	Supplier	Date of Award	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Currency	Unit FOB Price	Total FOB Price	Freight	Clearing Handling & Delivery Charges in LKR	Local Agent Commission in LKR
1	DD2/P&D/IC B/2018/046/D	Aditya Birla Insulators.	25/04/2019	Insulator Tension Set with Hardware (Lynx) – 120 kN 33kV	Nos	4,000	USD	58.35	233,400.00	6,162.50	600,000.00	14,132.23
2	DD2/P&D/IC B/2018/110/D	Zhejiang Gaoneng Electric Installation Co Ltd	29/04/2019	Insulator – Composite Pin 33kV	Nos	2,500	USD	16.1365	40,341.46	650.00	96,000.00	181,587.01
3	DD2/P&D/IC B/2018/080/D	MAREL d.o.o.VelikoG olovdebb,	17/04/2019	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Terminal Cap for ABC 230/400V 16 sqmm • Terminal Cap for ABC 230/400V 16 sqmm 	Nos	12,000 60,000	EURO	0.11 0.12	1320.00 7200.00	271.00	72,000	17,058.74

4	DD2/P&D/IC B/2018/080/D	Shanghai Jiameng International Trading Co.Ltd	17/04/2019	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Connector Insulated Phase Cond. For ABC 230/400V 70 sqmm 	Nos	100,000	USD	0.70	70,000.00	610.00	241,800.00	Nil
				<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Connector Insulated Phase Cond. For ABC 230/400V 70 sqmm 		16,000		1.45	23,200.00			
5	DD2/P&D/IC B/2018/110/D	Aditya Birla Insulators.	29/04/2019	Anti-fog Insulator Tension Set with Hardware 33kV pole line application, ELM 19/3.76, without Arching Horn	Nos	1,500	USD	50.4588	75,688.20	2,700.00	318,000.00	34,069.19

Local Items

April 2019

No	Tender No.	Supplier	Date of Award	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Ex Works/Show Room Price in LKR.	Total Ex Works/Show Room Price in LKR.	Delivery Charges in LKR.
01	DD2/P&D/ICB/2018/114/D	Sierra Cable PLC	22/04/2019	ACSR (LYNX) - 37/2.79 mm	MT	80	425,238.85	34,019,108.00	Nil
02	DD2/P&D/ICB/2018/049/D	Kelani Cable PLC	22/04/2019	A.C.S.R. (Racoon)-7/4.09 mm	MT	100	447,612.91	44,761,291.00	375,000.00
03	DD2/P&D/NCB/2018/112/D	ST.Theresa industries.	16/04/2019	Ungalvanized Tension Cross Arm 33kV	Nos	3,000	11,250.00	33,750,000.00	Nil
04	DD2/P&D/ICB/2018/050/D	Sierra Cable PLC	29/04/2019	Aerial Bundled Conductor Alu. (ABC) 230/400V 3x 70 + 54.6 + 16 sqmm	km	1,500	583,664.04	875,496,060.00	7,380,000.00

05	DD2/P&D/NCB /2018/125/D	ACL Cable PLC	30/04/2019	Aerial Bundled Conductor Alu. (ABC) 230/400V3x 70 + 54.6+16sqmm	km	80	606,188.74	48,495,099.20	180,000.00
----	----------------------------	------------------	------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------	----	----	------------	---------------	------------